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Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Helene Wøien f. 24 Mar 1870, d. 23 Okt 1907

+Otto Guttorm Nordby f. 30 Apr 1872, d. 4 Jun 1938

2-Ivar Nordby f. 19 Aug 1900, d. 22 Nov 1995

+Emma Bråten f. 26 Apr 1911, d. 7 Apr 1996

3-Odvar Nordby f. 17 Aug 1937

+Ulla Mikkelsen f. 7 Feb 1941

4-Wenche Nordby f. 11 Aug 1963

4-Bodil Nordby f. 12 Jun 1966

+Einar Ytrelid f. 15 Sep 1966

5-Maria Ytrelid f. 27 Mai 2003

3-Ingrid Nordby f. 13 Okt 1940

+Otto Johan Pettersen f. 12 Okt 1933, d. 16 Jul 2004

4-Stig Johnny Pettersen f. 4 Jan 1965

+Brita Felde f. 25 Apr 1964

5-Christer Pettersen f. 17 Mar 1996

5-Mette Pettersen f. 11 Jun 1998

4-Glenn Erik Pettersen f. 25 Sep 1968

4-Odd Ivar Pettersen f. 20 Jan 1973

+Mona Remmen f. 29 Okt 1974

5-Tobias Pettersen f. 19 Jul 2002

4-Roy Bjørnar Pettersen f. 21 Sep 1974

+Vra Lill Hanssen f. 8 Sep 1969

4-Svein Roger Pettersen f. 5 Jul 1976

4-Ingrid Elisabeth Pettersen f. 24 Feb 1982

3-Ellen Nordby f. 13 Okt 1940

+Thorbjørn Nyheim f. 2 Des 1937

4-Torill Nyheim f. 1 Jul 1963

+Herman Vuurens f. 3 Okt 1961

5-Lars Wesley Vuurens f. 8 Jun 1991

5-Dennis Kristian Vuurens f. 11 Nov 1997

4-Ane Nyheim f. 10 Apr 1968

+Edwin Maring f. 4 Mai 1963

5-Alwin Maring f. 25 Jul 1992

5-Rowdy Maring f. 16 Jun 1996

3-Helene Nordby f. 29 Mar 1942

+Oddmund Holmstad f. 13 Okt 1940

4-Anne May Holmstad f. 10 Mai 1966

+Kristian Bjaanes f. 24 Okt 1966

5-Hanne Bjaanes f. 29 Jun 1993

5-Morten Bjaanes f. 17 Jun 1996

4-Arnt Ivar Holmstad f. 20 Mai 1968

+Kirsti Wiklund f. 22 Okt 1971

5-Emma Sofie Holmstad f. 14 Mai 2000

5-Maren Elise Holmstad f. 4 Jan 2003

2-Marie Berte Nordby f. 17 Jul 1902, d. 23 Jul 1972

+Trygve Bjerke f. 29 Aug 1899, d. 26 Nov 1987

3-Aud Helene Bjerke f. 8 Mai 1930

+Kjell Dyremyhr f. 8 Jul 1924, d. 22 Jul 1990

4-Haakon Dyremyhr f. 18 Jun 1956

+Ellen Marie Bjerknæs-Jacobsen f. 5 Okt 1955
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5-Kine Fredrikke Dyremyhr f. 19 Jan 1985

5-Haakon Marius Dyremyhr f. 6 Mai 1989

+Kjersti Nanseth f. 22 Aug 1958 (se Haakon Dyremyhr på side 1)

4-Kirsten Dyremyhr f. 4 Jan 1960

+Steinar Tyvand f. 25 Mai 1957

5-Jørgen Tyvand f. 26 Apr 1985

5-Marianne Tyvand f. 18 Jul 1993

5-Kristina Tyvand f. 22 Aug 1997

3-Rolf Egil Bjerke f. 14 Jun 1934, d. 22 Mai 1972

+Marie Elisabeth Lønø f. 4 Apr 1935, d. 26 Mai 2020

4-Trygve Bjerke f. 23 Des 1956

+May Gautier f. 5 Jul 1957

5-Jeppe Fredrik Bjerke f. 13 Feb 1985

5-Joachim Christopher Bjerke f. 15 Apr 1987

+Nini Helset f. 12 Nov 1961

5-Anna Fredrikke Bjerke f. 17 Des 1991

5-Trygve Nicolay Bjerke f. 7 Apr 1994

5-Mille Marie Bjerke f. 30 Aug 1996

4-Sissel Bjerke f. 9 Jul 1960

+David Leroy Culp f. 20 Feb 1950

5-Sergei David Rolf Culp f. 11 Des 1998

5-Tiffany Leigh Culp f. 17 Des 1998

2-Lars Nordby f. 11 Nov 1904, d. 8 Jan 1988

+Solveig Næverdal f. 4 Sep 1914, d. 31 Aug 1998

3-Tove Merethe Nordby f. 19 Jun 1940

+Thor Hoelstad f. 16 Jul 1940

4-Tine Margrethe Hoelstad f. 10 Jul 1960

+Geir Sandboe f. 4 Nov 1959

5-Cathrine Gun Sandboe f. 29 Jul 1981

5-Tiril Therese Sandboe f. 5 Jun 1984

4-Marianne Hoelstad f. 25 Nov 1961

+Per Asbjørn Eriksen f. 20 Apr 1960

5-Karoline Eriksen f. 2 Mar 1991

4-Per Ludvig Hoelstad f. 19 Feb 1964

+Christina Eriksen f. 23 Mar 1965

5-Pernille Hoelstad f. 10 Jul 1995

5-Ludvig Hoelstad f. 1 Mai 1998

+Sigurd Moe f. 1934

3-Svein Arild Nordby f. 10 Des 1942

3-Bjørn Anders Nordby f. 28 Feb 1948

+Ingrid Narum f. 11 Nov 1951

4-Lars Nordby f. 23 Jan 1979

4-Ane Nordby f. 11 Aug 1982

2-Gyda Nordby f. 1907, d. 1907
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BJAANES

Hanne (1993-          ), 1

Kristian (1966-          ), 1

Morten (1996-          ), 1

BJERKE

Anna Fredrikke (1991-          ), 2

Aud Helene (1930-          ), 1

Jeppe Fredrik (1985-          ), 2

Joachim Christopher (1987-          ), 2

Mille Marie (1996-          ), 2

Rolf Egil (1934-1972), 2

Sissel (1960-          ), 2

Trygve (1899-1987), 1

Trygve (1956-          ), 2

Trygve Nicolay (1994-          ), 2

BJERKNÆS-JACOBSEN

Ellen Marie (1955-          ), 1

BRÅTEN

Emma (1911-1996), 1

CULP

David Leroy (1950-          ), 2

Sergei David Rolf (1998-          ), 2

Tiffany Leigh (1998-          ), 2

DYREMYHR

Haakon (1956-          ), 1

Haakon Marius (1989-          ), 2

Kine Fredrikke (1985-          ), 2

Kirsten (1960-          ), 2

Kjell (1924-1990), 1

ERIKSEN

Christina (1965-          ), 2

Karoline (1991-          ), 2

Per Asbjørn (1960-          ), 2

FELDE

Brita (1964-          ), 1

GAUTIER

May (1957-          ), 2

HANSSEN

Vra Lill (1969-          ), 1

HELSET

Nini (1961-          ), 2

HOELSTAD

Ludvig (1998-          ), 2

Marianne (1961-          ), 2

Per Ludvig (1964-          ), 2

Pernille (1995-          ), 2

HOELSTAD

Thor (1940-          ), 2

Tine Margrethe (1960-          ), 2

HOLMSTAD

Anne May (1966-          ), 1

Arnt Ivar (1968-          ), 1

Emma Sofie (2000-          ), 1

Maren Elise (2003-          ), 1

Oddmund (1940-          ), 1

LØNØ

Marie Elisabeth (1935-2020), 2

MARING

Alwin (1992-          ), 1

Edwin (1963-          ), 1

Rowdy (1996-          ), 1

MIKKELSEN

Ulla (1941-          ), 1

MOE

Sigurd (1934-          ), 2

NÆVERDAL

Solveig (1914-1998), 2

NANSETH

Kjersti (1958-          ), 2

NARUM

Ingrid (1951-          ), 2

NORDBY

Ane (1982-          ), 2

Bjørn Anders (1948-          ), 2

Bodil (1966-          ), 1

Ellen (1940-          ), 1

Gyda (1907-1907), 2

Helene (1942-          ), 1

Ingrid (1940-          ), 1

Ivar (1900-1995), 1

Lars (1904-1988), 2

Lars (1979-          ), 2

Marie Berte (1902-1972), 1

Odvar (1937-          ), 1

Otto Guttorm (1872-1938), 1

Svein Arild (1942-          ), 2

Tove Merethe (1940-          ), 2

Wenche (1963-          ), 1

NYHEIM

Ane (1968-          ), 1

Thorbjørn (1937-          ), 1

Torill (1963-          ), 1
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PETTERSEN

Christer (1996-          ), 1

Glenn Erik (1968-          ), 1

Ingrid Elisabeth (1982-          ), 1

Mette (1998-          ), 1

Odd Ivar (1973-          ), 1

Otto Johan (1933-2004), 1

Roy Bjørnar (1974-          ), 1

Stig Johnny (1965-          ), 1

Svein Roger (1976-          ), 1

Tobias (2002-          ), 1

REMMEN

Mona (1974-          ), 1

SANDBOE

Cathrine Gun (1981-          ), 2

Geir (1959-          ), 2

Tiril Therese (1984-          ), 2

TYVAND

Jørgen (1985-          ), 2

Kristina (1997-          ), 2

Marianne (1993-          ), 2

Steinar (1957-          ), 2

VUURENS

Dennis Kristian (1997-          ), 1

Herman (1961-          ), 1

Lars Wesley (1991-          ), 1

WIKLUND

Kirsti (1971-          ), 1

WØIEN

Helene (1870-1907), 1

YTRELID

Einar (1966-          ), 1

Maria (2003-          ), 1


